Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
82407
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Extension
Module2023
5kHz~8GHz/9kHz~20GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon 82407 series Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Extension Module are designed mainly for millimeter-wave frequency

Weight ≤400g ≤5kg
02Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
82407 Frequency Extension Module 50GHz to 75 GHz
82407NB Frequency Extension Module 60GHz to 90 GHz
82407NC Frequency Extension Module 60GHz to 90 GHz
82407A Frequency Extension Module 75GHz to 110 GHz
82407QA Frequency Extension Module 90 GHz to 140 GHz
82407B Frequency Extension Module 110GHz to 170 GHz
82407C Frequency Extension Module 220GHz to 325 GHz
82407D Frequency Extension Module 260GHz to 400 GHz
82407TA Frequency Extension Module 325GHz to 500 GHz
82407R Frequency Extension Module 500GHz to 750GHz
Standard
No. Name Qty
1 USB 2.0 cable 1pc
2 User Manual 1pc
3 Certification of Conformity 1pc
Options
Part No. Name Description
82407-H01 2.4mm RF Cable Connect the spectrum LO output port to frequency extension Module LO inout port
82407-H02 SMA RF Cable Connect the Spectrum Analyzer IF Input Port to Frequency Extension Module IF Output Port
82407-H03 Adaper 2.4mm(f )-3.5mm(m) used in 82407 NC/QA/TA/R
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810
Sales Office: NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.